—
Polypropylene Type PP - Adaptalok Medium weight conduit / Materials: Polypropylene / Colour: Black (BL) Only
—
Non-metallic conduit systems
Polypropylene Type PP & PPA - Adaptalok
Approvals IP rating                                      Appropriate fitting Temperature range UV resistance
For use with: Polypropylene Type PPA Static applications: -20oC to +90oC  Medium
IP40 N/A Moving applications: -5oC to +105oC

NW
conduit size
(mm)
Outside
diameter
(mm)
Inside
diameter
(mm)
Min. bend
radius
(mm)
Reel
length
(m)
PPFM13 13 10 13.0 9.8 5 50
PPFM16 16 13 15.8 12.1 35 50
PPFM21 21 17 21.2 16.8 40 50
PPFM28 28 23 28.5 23.1 60 50
PPFM34 34 29 34.5 29.1 50 50
To order quote part number, colour & reel length, e.g. PPFM16/BL/50M
 Part no.
Nominal conduit size
(mm) Metric thread